
No NIU NHal

1 476768 ~I
2 492554 'L~
3 492614 '&7-
4 492798 1Y
5 492839 '2)
6 492920 lf4
7 493006 19
8 493014 ')0
9 493085 lf3
10 493228 )9
11 493366 '-1/
12 493575 42
13 493580 )J
14 493655 lto
15 493728 's 2
16 493733 2L(
17 493769 7.-1--
18 493984

Lf'i_
19 493913 L((
20 494076 -j6

No Kurst NIH/Nama Paraf Nttal

1 1 21/476768/HK/22816
~ ~lSEVIA WULANDARI

2 2 22/492554/HK/23119 ~'tt I.e,WENING DIAN P

3 3 22/492614/HK/23121
~ L?-ERIKA PUSPITA DEWI

4 4 22/492798/HK/23132 6r?l ~4NADIA DIANDRA R

5 5 22/492839/HK/23135 «1~ 7,)
INTAN AYUNINGTYAS

6 6 22/492920/HK/23139 fff/4;, 44AISYAH RIDYA HUSTAFA

7 7 22/493006/HK/23145
~ $3CHARLITA ZETTIRADIKA L

8 8 22/493014/HK/23146
~~ )DRATU PRANI P

9 9 22/493085/HK/23149
(~ ~>NAlMA NAZARA LABIBA

10 10 22/493228/HK/23155 )f 13ANGELA MERICI H

11 11 22/493366/HK/23164 1ft 01FITRI OCTAFIYANTI

12 12 22/493575/HK/23168 V
~ 47OXANA FERODOVA VJt

13 13 22/49358B/HK/23169 V.J_ ~)FEZELLITA NURSABAA

14 14 22/493655/HK/23171 jJl1 40ADELIA HERKUSUMA

15 15 22/493728/HK/23173
~ '3'2-DIANA KKAIRUNNISA

16 16 22/493733/HK/23174 Jlvr 2l(REGINA AYU AHARA D

17 17 22/493769/HK/23175 <Kt~- Z2NATASYA DAVINALIA N

18 18 22/493904/HK/23118 ICtlJA LfyNOVI GALUM S

19 19 22/493913/HK/23179 e. l(1RAMADANI SUGIANTO D

20 20 22/494076/HK/23183 .v~ 3DJULIAN MARCELLINO

~

Kelas, Ruang, Jml Mhs A, IV.3.4, 40/70
Waktu Jumat, 6 Oktober 2023 / 10:00-11:30
Dosen Dr. Muhaimin, S.H., M.Kn.

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2024
HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.00
SKS)
A, IV.3.4, 40/70
06-10-2023 10:00-11:30
Dr. Muhai.mi.n,S.H., M.Kn.

DAFTAR HADIR UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2024

HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.0G SKS)Mata Kuli.ah

UNIVERSITAS GADJAH MADA
FAKULTAS HUKUH



Pengawas

No NIU NUat

21 494153 ~9
22 494279 19
23 494372 lCf-
24 494421

~~
25 494618 Sb
26 494764 1,)
27 494829 ~b
28 494857 >1
29 494907 1J}
30 494921 13
31 494954 lff.{
32 495067

<-flf
33 496584 55
34 497<il47 '-in
35 497<il48 3~
36 497097 'tcr
37 497168 7",g
38 497397 Lf2
39 497738 )0
40 497746 1v

Dosen Lijd! {
1. -----;-- -~---

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2ID23/2@24
HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.00
SKS)
A, IV.3.4, 40170
06-10-2023 11!l:00-11:30
Dr. Muhaimin, S.H., M.Kn.

_________ 2. _________4. ________ 5._________3.1.

Pengawas

Dosen
1. Dr. Muhaimin, S.H., M.Kn.

No Kursl. NIM/Nama Paraf Nilai

21 21 22/494153/HK/23185 jJv 39SEPTI WIDIVA

22 22 22/494279/HK/23186 .&IJ 39SABRINA DE NEYRA Z

23 23 22/494372/HK/23190
'~~ i9-NADIA YASMIN YULIS S

24 24 22/494421/HK/23191
~ ~1LAVLA SABILA PELU

25 25 22/494618/HK/23192
~ ~bBRIGITTA ELLENA N

26 26 22/494764/HK/23194
~ '1-)NISA OKTAFIA S

27 27 22/494829/HK/23197 e~ Lf_(,ROSSA ARMILDA M

28 28 22/494857/HK/23202 ~:_~ S1'ALYSSA SALSABILA S

29 29 22/494907/HK/23205 Sr ~gSALSABILA HERADIAN

30 31!l 22/494921/HK/23206
~ )SYASHIN DVAH R

31 31 22/494954/HK/23209 J) lfyALDILLA GIZCA P / ' If"A..U\ •
32 32 22/495067/HK/23214 A4rf' ~ 'it{MANDA AISYAH A

33 33 22/496584/HK/23221 G 'J)AHADIN WILDAN AMIN

34 34 22/497047/HK/23244 ':F 40HESTINA ANGGRY P I-j
35 35 22/49704B/HK/2324S d}J }GMAHARANI PUTRI

36 36 22/497097/HK/23246
~ :L--rDONNA AULIA

37 37 22/497168/HK/2324B .~ ~iAUfA HUBARAK

38 38 22/497397/HK/23261!l
~ '11DEMAS NAUFAL

39 39 22/497738/HK/23280 lI4. jbCUT ATHAVA PUTRI K

40 40 22/497746/HK/23283
~ ')'7"ARTHUR FADILLAH

Kelas, Ruang, Jml Mhs A, IV.3.4, 40/70
Waktu Jumat, 6 Oktober 2023 / 10:00-11:30
Dosen Or. Muhaimin, S.H., M.Kn.

DAFTAR HADIR UTS
Semester Gasal 2ID23/2@24

Mata Kuliah HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.00 SKS)

UNIVERSITAS GADJAH MADA
FAKULTAS HUKUH



No NIU NUat.

1 497747 23
2 497751 30
3 497999 32-
4 498166 2-3
5 498230 3!1_
6 499700 21
7 499775 2-L(
8 502691 LtO
9 502697 23
10 582805 Lt~
11 502861 3r
12 502914 ~2
13 502967 2...0
14 503143 2-Cf
15 503150 26
16 503459 Jf.._
17 503503 2~
18 503847 ~l
19 504(!)12 31
20 504196 '1'1

No Kurst. NIM/Nama Paraf Nt"tat.

1 1 22/497747/HK/23284 t-C~ Z>KANSHA KANAKA E

2 2 22/497751/HK/23286 (ihIb 30WILLIAM ALEXANDER

3 3 22/497999/HK/23302
~ 32ALIYA GITA CAHYANI K

4 4 22/498166/HK/23318
~~ '2-]BENEDICTA NASYA A

5 5 22/498238/HK/23316
~ 59DIMAS BINTANG S

6 6 22/4997@8/HK/23334 /to 2/)SASHYARA NABILA N

7 7 22/499775/HK/23335 60V 2'1ROBERTUS BELLARHINUS A

8 8 22/502691/HK/23355 ltr q6RADITYA RIVAN P

9 9 22/5@2697/HK/23356 "--- ?-gMUHAMMAD PARAHARTA B

10 18 22/5028@5/HK/23363 s: Lt~KHARI5MA PUTRI M

11 11 22/S@2861/HK/23366 W ?rANGELYNA TRIZA A

12 12 22/502914/HK/23368 (Ii; sJMUHAMMAD ZAKIUDDIN A

13 13 22/502967/HK/23370
~ 20IKHWAN HILMY JADHIKO

14 14 22/503143/HK/23380
~ "2CfNADYA 5EKAR KARIM

15 15 22/50315@/HK/23381 r~ '2CNAURA QOTRUNNADA

16 16 22/503459/HK/23395
~ ~rMUHAMMA~ ANDHIKA A

17 17 22/503503/HK/23398 "W 2t"INDAH TRINITY 5

18 18 22/503847/HK/23416
~~.\ l\ZULFA TAUFIQA

19 19 22/504012/HK/23422
~ 3~ERINA RAHMADZANI

20 20 22/504196/HK/23427
~ 4'1KEZIA KATHRINA A

Kelas, Ruang, Jml Mhs A, IV.3.3, 30/70
Waktu Jumat, 6 Oktober 2023 / 10:00-11:30
Dosen Dr. Muhaimtn, S.H., M.Kn.

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2@24
HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.00
SKS)
A, IV.3.3, 30/70
06-10-2@23 10:08-11:30
Or. Muhaimin, S.H., M.Kn.

DAFTAR HADIR UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2@24

Mata Kuliah HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.@@ SKS)

UNIVERSITAS GADJAH HADA
FAKULTAS HUKUH



~ ----- - -- ---

Pengawas

No NIU Nllat.

21 504311 L)
22 504335 -
23 504347 '~9:_
24 504473 2.'7
25 504526 4D
26 504601

trt-
27 504894 2\
28 505504 34
29 505815 lj3
30 506096 3>

Dosen

-~-1.

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2823/2@24

HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.00
SKS)
A, IV.3.3, 30/70
06-10-2023 10:80-11:30
Dr. Muhai.mi.n,S.H., M.Kn.

_________5._________4._________3.

Pengawas

No Kurst. NIH/Nama Paraf Nltat.

21 21 22/504311/HK/23433
~ z>ABDUL HAMID A

22 22 22/504335/HK/23434
RONGGO DIGDO A ""- -

23 23 22/S04347/HK/23435
~ rz_j-ALICIA MARJORIE BR. S t>

24 24 22/504473/HK/23438

'" i--=- "25EUNIKE DYFA P

25 25 22/504526/HK/23441 l~~ 'toEKYA FEBRIAN SHAHIDA I?
._

26 26 22/504601/HK/23443 t~ '19-ARIEL TEHILLA H

27 27 22/S04894/HK/23448
~ 'Z~ROBERT CHRISTANTO H

28 28 22/505584/HK/23459
~ 3'-1NIGEL ABDULLAH

29 29 22/505815/HK/23464 C!JJ 4?~ALVA SALSABILA

38 30 22/506096/HK/23469
~~~ ))DIVA ISLAMI PUTRI A

Dosen

~
l. Dr. Muhai.mi.n,S.H., M.Kn.

Kelas, Ruang, Jml Mhs A, IV.3.3, 30/70
Waktu Jumat, 6 Oktober 2023 / 10:00-11:30
Dosen Dr. Muhaimin, S.H., M.Kn.

DAFTAR HADIR UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2@24

HKSHK212111 Hukum Islam (2.00 SKS)Mata Kuli.ah

UNIVERSITAS GADJAH MADA
FAKULTAS HUKUM
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